
LISTADO DEFINITIVO ASPIRANTES ADMITIDOS - 30/09/2021
CATEGORÍA: Enfermero/a Especialista de Salud Mental - Resolución: 14/02/2014 - DOE: 42 de 03/03/2014
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1 ***6378** PARDO FALCON, MARIA EVA
27,0893 0,0000 4,5351 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,7692 66,3935 5289

27,0893 0,0000 4,5351 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,7692 66,3935

2 ***6444** CANO MIRANDA, INES MARIA
15,6079 0,0000 19,6886 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,8461 64,1426 8810

15,6079 0,0000 19,6886 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,8461 64,1426

3 ***6303** MANZANO ALONSO, JULIANA
31,7148 0,0000 39,2330 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 7833

31,7148 0,0000 39,2330 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,1400 0,0000 64,1400 (*)

4 ***6113** ROSARIO GONZALEZ, MARIA EULALIA DEL
30,9731 0,0000 3,9099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4617 65,3447 10538

30,9731 0,0000 2,6924 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4617 64,1272

5 ***9735** LEON VILCHES, IRENE
28,2314 0,0000 2,0924 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,1539 63,4777 9133

28,2314 0,0000 2,0924 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,1539 63,4777

6 ***4311** SANCHEZ CALDERON, M ANGELES
36,4399 0,0000 13,6569 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 60,0968 521

36,4399 0,0000 13,6107 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 60,0506

7 ***6914** GARCIA SANCHEZ, CRISTINA
28,9399 0,0000 1,7297 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,1922 60,8618 6182

25,8901 0,0000 1,7297 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,1922 57,8120

8 ***1702** CANCHO ROQUE, FRANCISCA
18,2231 0,0000 10,6456 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,2692 60,1378 13713

18,2231 0,0000 8,1984 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,2692 57,6906

9 ***7441** RODRIGUEZ PARRON, MONTSERRAT
21,9731 0,0000 8,9891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,9231 60,8853 11432

21,9731 0,0000 5,2891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,9231 57,1853

10 ***0014** PEREZ BLANCO, JUAN MANUEL
20,9316 0,0000 3,8941 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,2692 56,0948 5371

20,9316 0,0000 3,8941 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,2692 56,0948

11 ***8936** JEREZ BARROSO, MARIA DEL ROCIO 
21,9399 0,0000 3,2396 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,0770 57,2565 5490

21,9399 0,0000 0,8033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,0770 54,8202
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12 ***7448** BALLESTEROS MIGUELSANZ, MARIA ELENA
19,4648 0,0000 3,8297 0,0000 2,4335 0,0000 10,0000 20,4617 56,1897 7855

19,4648 0,0000 3,8297 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4617 53,7562

13 ***9741** FLORES MACIAS, ALMUDENA JULIA
19,0395 0,0000 4,4924 0,0000 2,4402 0,0000 10,0000 19,3848 55,3569 956

19,0395 0,0000 4,4924 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,3848 52,9167

14 ***6630** CLEMENTE DE LA CALLE, AGUSTIN
22,3901 0,0000 22,5895 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 54,9796 9746

22,3901 0,0000 20,1158 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 52,5059

15 ***6107** CALVO PLAZA, MARIA JESUS
8,7500 0,0000 15,8211 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4617 55,0328 415

8,7500 0,0000 14,5749 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,4100 20,4617 52,1966

16 ***1789** ARJONA ROVIRA, CAROLINA MARIA
0,0000 0,0000 24,3178 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,0770 56,3948 5681

0,0000 0,0000 21,8782 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,7200 22,0770 50,6752

17 ***5755** BENITEZ VEGA, CONCEPCION
7,9907 0,0000 15,6848 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,1539 56,8294 8115

0,8828 0,0000 14,8782 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,1539 48,9149

18 ***1301** MARTIN GARCIA, MYRIAM
16,1059 0,0000 0,3908 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,8078 48,3045 45833

16,1059 0,0000 0,3908 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,8078 48,3045

19 ***6448** AMAD PASTOR, MIRIAM
25,4907 0,0000 0,2462 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,0000 56,7369 12021

22,3662 0,0000 0,2528 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,6000 21,0000 48,2190

20 ***5693** VALERO SOTO, MARIA CARMEN
13,9326 0,0000 5,2462 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4617 49,6405 9559

13,9326 0,0000 3,5165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4617 47,9108

21 ***4267** GALIANO BARBA, MARIA MAGDALENA
32,2480 0,0000 5,5594 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 47,8074 8329

32,2480 0,0000 5,5594 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 47,8074

22 ***7213** VALSERA PANIAGUA, DAVID
19,8247 0,0000 16,9858 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 46,8105 98952

19,8247 0,0000 16,9858 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 46,8105
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23 ***3413** RUBIO CAMACHO, MARIA G
17,5976 0,0000 3,0363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0050 10,0000 18,3078 48,9467 8865

17,1018 0,0000 1,3165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,3078 46,7261

24 ***7811** CIDONCHA QUIROS, MARIA
16,1899 0,0000 0,0561 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,8461 45,0921 118497

16,1816 0,0000 0,0561 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,8461 45,0838

25 ***5282** SICILIA FERNANDEZ TREJO , BEATRIZ
14,9409 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,5770 43,5179 52934

14,9409 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,5770 43,5179

26 ***8230** LUIS TOBAJAS, MARIA JOSE
17,4316 0,0000 14,6660 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 42,0976 31238

17,4316 0,0000 14,6660 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 42,0976

27 ***7213** RAMOS MIGUEL, MARIA ANGELES
0,0000 0,0000 33,2330 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 43,2330 7178

0,0000 0,0000 31,9264 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 41,9264

28 ***8753** PASCUAL TOSINA, RAUL
0,0000 0,0000 14,4787 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,6539 44,1326 3991

0,0000 0,0000 12,0414 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,6539 41,6953

29 ***3290** GARCIA GONZALEZ, RAQUEL
7,3818 0,0000 1,2660 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,8078 40,4556 65207

7,3818 0,0000 1,2660 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,8078 40,4556

30 ***2297** DIAZ LOPEZ, MARIA ANGELES
6,0913 0,0000 14,7673 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,4800 18,5770 48,9156 13943

0,0000 0,0000 14,5396 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,9300 18,5770 40,0465

31 ***4412** MEDINA MORAGAS, ALEJANDRO JESUS DE
4,0747 0,0000 0,0495 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,8461 39,9703 99262

4,0747 0,0000 0,0495 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,8461 39,9703

32 ***7190** SIMON BERNAL, PILAR MARIA
0,0000 0,0000 19,8034 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,6300 17,7692 47,2025 8094

0,0000 0,0000 18,5869 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,6300 17,7692 38,9860

33 ***2227** IGLESIA MATEO, ELENA DE LA
11,8347 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,0383 39,8730 6259

6,2158 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,0383 34,2541
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34 ***6172** BEJARANO RAMIREZ, JUAN FRANCISCO
1,3994 0,0000 7,4138 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,7692 36,5823 69178

1,3994 0,0000 4,9765 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,7692 34,1450

35 ***7478** PORRO SANTOS, MARIA DEL CARMEN
0,0000 0,0000 13,9063 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,0500 18,8461 34,8024 3345

0,0000 0,0000 12,8601 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,6500 18,8461 33,3562

36 ***9335** SANCHEZ MORENO, MACARENA
2,0415 0,0000 5,6858 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,3848 37,1120 99300

2,0415 0,0000 1,9132 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,3848 33,3395

37 ***8168** JIMENEZ PLATA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
0,0000 0,0000 3,0693 14,6726 27,2603 0,0000 10,0000 20,1922 75,1944 8521

0,0000 0,0000 3,0693 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,9300 20,1922 33,1915

38 ***2558** REDONDO HERNANDEZ, OSCAR
11,9565 0,0000 11,7701 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 33,7266 2851

11,9565 0,0000 9,9470 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 31,9035

39 ***5588** ALCAZAR  ARTERO, MARIA ESTER
5,8579 0,0000 2,4858 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,7900 18,0383 36,1720 58021

2,4243 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,6200 18,0383 29,0826

40 ***0652** PANIAGUA CHAVES, IGNACIO
17,1142 0,0000 4,2627 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 31,3769 45790

17,1142 0,0000 2,6033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,9300 0,0000 28,6475

41 ***6498** GARCIA BAZAN, MONICA
15,1733 0,0000 0,4033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,5766 44802

15,1733 0,0000 0,4033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,5766

42 ***4791** AVALO REY, MARIA DEL PRADO
13,0810 0,0000 2,4363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,5173 99410

13,0810 0,0000 2,4363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,5173

43 ***3541** BRU GARRIDO, FERNANDO
16,2241 0,0000 0,5627 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 26,7868 38173

13,1494 0,0000 0,5627 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 23,7121

44 ***9895** GREGORIO SANCHEZ, JAIME
12,7832 0,0000 3,5033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 26,2865 10763

9,7407 0,0000 3,5033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 23,2440
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45 ***5675** CIBORRO CALERO , MARIA LOURDES
0,0000 0,0000 14,9933 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 24,9933 46256

0,0000 0,0000 12,5603 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 22,5603

46 ***6990** SOTO DELGADO, MARTA
9,9824 0,0000 7,9066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 27,8890 133568

1,9077 0,0000 10,3198 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 22,2275

47 ***1700** AGUILAR ROMERO, LETICIA
6,6826 0,0000 4,0409 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 20,7235 64762

6,6826 0,0000 4,0409 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 20,7235

48 ***7301** FERNANDEZ HINCHADO, CANDELA
16,3818 0,0000 0,3792 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 26,7610 44596

10,2978 0,0000 0,3792 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 20,6770

49 ***6439** PECERO SUAREZ, LAURA
1,2915 0,0000 13,0342 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,5000 0,0000 20,8257 254767

1,2915 0,0000 13,0342 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,0000 0,0000 20,3257

50 ***4152** RUIZ LOAIZA, SENDI VANESSA
9,5737 0,0000 0,5066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 20,0803 99177

9,5737 0,0000 0,5066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 20,0803

51 ***5745** MAYA ALMEIDA, SARA
8,3978 0,0000 2,7957 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 21,1935 99496

8,3978 0,0000 0,3594 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 18,7572

52 ***6403** BORJA ANDRES, HECTOR
3,0415 0,0000 9,4198 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 22,4613 51975

0,0000 0,0000 8,6165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 18,6165

53 ***3962** GARZON BOCH, CLARA
8,4575 0,0000 3,7050 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 22,1625 1538

8,4575 0,0000 0,1545 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 18,6120

54 ***4289** ORTEGA JUSTICIA, EVA MARIA
10,8081 0,0000 0,8800 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 21,6881 49266

8,1494 0,0000 0,0470 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 18,1964

55 ***8174** PANEA PIZARRO, ISABEL
7,2749 0,0000 7,9555 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,2304 170008

0,0000 0,0000 7,9401 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 17,9401
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56 ***9229** SANCHEZ VALLE, LORENA
7,6588 0,0000 0,3858 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 18,0446 69800

7,3652 0,0000 0,3858 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 17,7510

57 ***6621** MARQUEZ PALMA, CONCEPCION
0,0000 0,0000 5,1363 2,3726 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 17,5089 56798

0,0000 0,0000 4,3891 2,3726 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 16,7617

58 ***1710** ESTEBAN CUARTERO, NURIA
12,7065 0,0000 0,0033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 22,7098 166423

6,6235 0,0000 0,0033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 16,6268

59 ***5557** DUARTE BERROCAL, MONICA
3,2241 0,0000 3,2782 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 16,5023 171997

3,2241 0,0000 3,2056 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 16,4297

60 ***6793** BENITEZ DIAZ, NOELIA
8,3496 0,0000 4,4487 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 22,7983 46212

2,2666 0,0000 4,0817 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 16,3483

61 ***0717** MONJE RIOS, TANIA 
0,8413 0,0000 6,5792 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 17,4205 47639

0,8413 0,0000 4,8759 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 15,7172

62 ***7761** GONZALEZ MORALES, BORJA
7,0830 0,0000 0,0396 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 17,1226 151296

7,0830 0,0000 0,0396 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,5500 0,0000 15,6726

63 ***5131** GARCIA SANCHEZ, MARIA ELENA
19,1992 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,1005 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 29,2997 104263

10,3330 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,0500 0,0000 15,3830

64 ***6114** RAMOS  DEL VIEJO, ANA
4,3662 0,0000 3,4363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 17,8025 176539

4,3662 0,0000 1,0033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 15,3695

65 ***4113** HERAS DOMINGUEZ, GUILLERMO
12,1162 0,0000 3,1594 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,2400 0,0000 18,5156 46667

12,1162 0,0000 0,7264 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,3200 0,0000 15,1626

66 ***6569** SANTIAGO ROJANO, GEMA PILAR
8,4658 0,0000 4,6660 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,7500 0,0000 17,8818 10634

7,6909 0,0000 2,3264 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,7500 0,0000 14,7673
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67 ***7047** LOPEZ NEVADO, ESTEFANIA
4,5332 0,0000 2,9759 0,1455 0,0000 0,0000 7,2200 0,0000 14,8746 59651

4,5332 0,0000 2,9264 0,1455 0,0000 0,0000 6,8800 0,0000 14,4851

68 ***1703** RUIZ IñIGUEZ, RAQUEL
4,5913 0,0000 4,3627 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 18,9540 1120

3,3164 0,0000 0,9957 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,3121

69 ***1202** BERNAL MARTIN, PATRICIA
5,4326 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 15,4326 231420

5,4326 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,8700 0,0000 14,3026

70 ***9185** FARFAN DIAZ, FATIMA
2,7324 0,0000 7,8891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 20,6215 13633

0,0000 0,0000 4,2231 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,2231

71 ***9747** MUñOZ  MURILLO, IRENE
3,1982 0,0000 0,7099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 13,9081 233393

3,1982 0,0000 0,7099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 13,9081

72 ***4820** CANTERO MORO, VIRGINIA
2,7500 0,0000 3,4264 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 16,1764 168975

2,7500 0,0000 0,9924 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 13,7424

73 ***7360** ALBA MAGRIZ, PAULA
1,7915 0,0000 3,2220 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 15,0135 151991

0,7666 0,0000 2,9198 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 13,6864

74 ***9420** HERMOSA PEñA, RAQUEL
1,5498 0,0000 1,9429 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 13,4927 167843

1,5498 0,0000 1,9429 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 13,4927

75 ***7365** PINEDA NAVAS, MARIA JESUS 
22,0747 0,0000 5,9792 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 38,0539 49621

0,0000 0,0000 3,2363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 13,2363

76 ***1678** HERNANDEZ CARABIAS, MONICA
3,9814 0,0000 2,6891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 16,6705 239421

3,9814 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,0800 0,0000 13,0614

77 ***4669** CIMADEVILLA QUIROS, LILIANA
8,6079 0,0000 1,0429 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 19,6508 11379

1,3994 0,0000 1,5891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,9885
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78 ***4144** RAMIREZ BAENA, LUCIA
9,9907 0,0000 1,2132 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 21,2039 32925

2,4243 0,0000 0,0792 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,5035

79 ***0695** SECO MORCILLO, LAURA
1,9409 0,0000 1,7462 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 13,6871 231483

1,9409 0,0000 0,5297 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,4706

80 ***0116** DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DESIREE
7,6909 0,0000 0,2330 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 17,9239 10457

1,7915 0,0000 0,4891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,2806

81 ***2159** RUIZ PORRAS, DAVID
0,0000 0,0000 2,2462 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,2462 37668

0,0000 0,0000 2,2462 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,2462

82 ***1375** SEGURA REY, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
2,1328 0,0000 2,4396 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,5724 56911

2,1328 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,1328

83 ***7264** MORALES SANCHEZ, FERNANDO
0,0000 0,0000 1,9200 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 11,9200 7413

0,0000 0,0000 1,9200 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 11,9200

84 ***2361** CASAS ALMECIJA, MARIA
2,7407 0,0000 5,5825 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 18,3232 98983

1,4741 0,0000 0,3066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 11,7807

85 ***2090** CONTRERAS VERA, MIGUEL ANGEL
3,4222 0,0000 2,2693 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 15,6915 7673

0,0000 0,0000 1,7429 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 11,7429

86 ***2364** MARTINEZ DE PAZ, ANA
6,8496 0,0000 7,5627 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 24,4123 44394

0,0000 0,0000 7,8693 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,4900 0,0000 11,3593

87 ***0016** MORALES GALVAN, MARIA INMACULADA
0,9409 0,0000 0,1693 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 11,1102 259747

0,9409 0,0000 0,1693 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 11,1102

88 ***8788** RUIZ TELO, ESTELA
0,7075 0,0000 2,6231 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 13,3306 263919

0,7075 0,0000 0,1858 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,8933
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89 ***4163** CAMACHO ALCANTARA, JOSE ANTONIO
7,2324 0,0000 0,1660 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 17,3984 45840

0,6245 0,0000 0,1660 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,7905

90 ***7860** HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, LAURA
0,5664 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,5664 158394

0,5664 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,5664

91 ***6052** ORTEGA MORENO, BEATRIZ
11,1743 0,0000 1,1817 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 22,3560 33203

1,7749 0,0000 0,9289 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,8200 0,0000 10,5238

92 ***3968** PEREZ BRENES, LORENA
6,6859 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,4700 0,0000 11,1559 138056

6,0448 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,4700 0,0000 10,5148

93 ***0213** PEREZ MORENO, JUAN JOSE
6,8745 0,0000 0,0132 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 16,8877 44946

0,8911 0,0000 0,0132 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,5400 0,0000 10,4443

94 ***0048** UTRERA CABALLERO, EVA
2,7092 0,0000 0,4396 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 13,1488 47305

0,0000 0,0000 0,4396 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,4396

95 ***1791** MARTIN ESTEBANEZ, VIRGINIA
6,7583 0,0000 0,1594 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 16,9177 45244

0,0000 0,0000 0,1594 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,1594

96 ***7751** ENCARNACION VELEZ, JAVIER DE LA
0,0000 0,0000 0,0924 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0924 253644

0,0000 0,0000 0,0924 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0924

97 ***6066** GALLEGO BERMUDEZ, ALBA MARIA
0,0000 0,0000 3,0776 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 13,0776 56209

0,0000 0,0000 0,4891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,1700 0,0000 9,6591

98 ***8672** ESCOBAR SUAREZ, ZOILA
0,8911 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,0500 0,0000 9,9411 44215

0,1245 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,0500 0,0000 9,1745

99 ***1000** VEGA TERA, TERESA DE LA
3,9077 0,0000 1,0528 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,9605 236293

3,9077 0,0000 0,2066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,9000 0,0000 9,0143
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100 ***1321** BERNAL MARTINEZ, DANIEL
8,8247 0,0000 0,7165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 19,5412 54975

2,7407 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,2300 0,0000 8,9707

101 ***2840** TORRE RUBIO, IRENE DE LA
6,9658 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,3900 0,0000 16,3558 103859

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,4800 0,0000 8,4800

102 ***6026** ROMO PORTILLO, JUAN MIGUEL
0,0000 0,0000 5,7099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 15,7099 256029

0,0000 0,0000 5,7099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,0200 0,0000 7,7299

103 ***6043** GARCIA GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ
7,6079 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,4500 0,0000 17,0579 32923

1,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,5500 0,0000 7,5500

104 ***8868** BENAVENTE GAJATE, ELENA
5,8326 0,0000 3,3132 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,3500 0,0000 15,4958 10984

0,0000 0,0000 1,0330 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,3500 0,0000 7,3830

105 ***6711** MUÑOZ MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA
6,8745 0,0000 0,9677 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 17,8422 46318

0,0000 0,0000 0,9677 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,5500 0,0000 6,5177

106 ***7541** GONZALEZ TEODORO, VICTOR JESUS
16,2749 0,0000 12,3759 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 38,6508 56376

0,0000 0,0000 0,5429 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,6200 0,0000 6,1629

107 ***1711** ESTEBAN CUARTERO, MARTA
0,5166 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,6000 0,0000 6,1166 256040

0,5166 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,1600 0,0000 5,6766

108 ***1477** HERNANDO GONZALEZ, ALICIA
3,0415 0,0000 4,2726 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,2000 0,0000 11,5141 4117

0,0000 0,0000 1,4759 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,2000 0,0000 5,6759

109 ***7198** HERNANDEZ MARTIN, ELISA
6,1473 0,0000 3,0132 0,2858 0,0000 0,0000 6,5800 0,0000 16,0263 13805

